
Participating High Performance New Homes Builders 

Participating Builder Contact Phone Number Website or Email

Abrazo Homes Barbara Ortiz 505-363-8695 abrazohomes.com

Arete Homes of Santa Fe Rob Gibbs 505-395-5980 aretehomesofsantafe.com

Ashton Homes Randy Schmille 505-315-0312 ashtonhomesllc.com

Borrego Construction John Arnold 505-428-0789 borregoconstruction.com

Cassel James Seligman 505-463-1636 lamirada@outlook.com

Classic American Homes Lee Gillett 915-479-4594 classicamerican.com

Diego Handcrafted Homes Diego M. Ruiz 505-999-8686 diegohandcraftedhomes.com

DR Horton Leslie Sauer 505-710-1720 drhorton.com/new-mexico

Durano Construction DC Durano 505-264-1341 duranoconstruction.com

ECOterra Michael Cecchini 505-918-8476 ecoterrallc.com

Estancia Homes Valerie Lovato 505-930-5597 ranchoviejo.com

Fair and Square Builders Jason Buchanan 505-977-1332 jason@fandsbuilders.com

Flair Homes Ana Rodriguez 915-584-8629 wintonhomes.com

Flow Homes Lisa Cordova 505-550-9156 flowhomesnm.com

Greater ABQ Habitat for Humanity Bill Reilly 505-350-6114 habitatabq.org

Hakes Brothers ABQ Cynthia Vargas 505-767-6652 hakesbrothers.com

Harder Custom Builders Kyle Harder 505-828-0456 buildharder.com

Homes by Joe Boyden Melinda Bowen 505-259-6022 homesbyjoeboyden.com

Homewise Eugene Chavez 505-670-3404 homewise.org

John Kaltenbach Homes John Kaltenbach 505-856-8553 jkhomes.com

Las Ventanas Homes Scott Ashcraft 505-803-1400 lasventanasnm.com

Lee Michael Homes Alexa Knight 505-299-1500 leemichaelhomes.com

Lightfoot Scott Cherry 505-473-1097 scott@lightfootinc.com

Los Arboles Construction Matthew King 505-261-8074 losarboles@comcast.net

Lowe-Bo Homes Ted Lowe 505-991-2555 lowe-bohomes.com

New Haven Homes Bill Reynolds 505-890-5476 mynewhaven.com

Next Generation Contracting Nick Montoya 505-780-0123 nextgenerationcontracting.com

Palo Verde Homes Chelsea Mayer 915-584-9090 paloverdehome.com

Panorama Homes Carol Orona 505-797-3899 panoramahomes.com

Paul Allen Homes Sherri Repichowski 505-899-6768 paulallenhomes.net

Prull and Associates Luanna Salazar 505-438-8005 prull.com

Pulte Group Gianna Siddens 505-341-8519 pulte.com/home/new-mexico

Raylee Homes Ashley Lawrence 505-338-1419 rayleehomes.com

Santa Fe Habitat for Humanity Kurt Krahn 505-986-5880 santafehabitat.org

Stillbrooke Homes Chris Kelsey 505-350-0493 stillbrooke.com

Summertree Homes Dustin Brooks 505-991-2547 summertreehomesnm.com

Sun Mountain Construction Norm Schreifels 505-550-7712 sunmtnconst.com

Sun Pine Homes Robert Norman 928-237-6610 sunpinehomes.com

Supple Homes Supple Woods 505-934-8995 supplehomes.com

Twilight Homes Candi Grannan 505-433-5862 twilighthomesnm.com

Wildwood Ken Kemmerer 505-595-4127 ken.wildwoodinc@gmail.com

Westway Homes Jenice Eades 505-697-7892 thewestway.com


